A Sample of Intellectual Property

Law Firms Flu Law

in the Greater Miami Area Abraham S. Ovadia CP&P Office

Allen, Dyer, Doppelt + Gilchrist, PA. | allendyer.com

Apollo’s Counsel | apolloscounsel.com

Beltran Brito Casamayor LLP | beltranbrito.com

Bradley Legal Group, PA. | bradleylegalgroup.com

Carey Rodriguez O’Keefe Milian Gonya, LLP | careyrodriguez.com
Chase Lawyers | entertainmentlawyermiami.com

Christopher & Weisberg, PA. | cwiplaw.com

CRGO Law | crgolaw.com

Friedland Vining | friedlandvining.com

IPS Legal Group, PA. | ipslegalgroup.com

Law Office of Erica Cafas, PA. | eclawpa.com

Law Offices of David Bercuson, PA. | bercusonlaw.com

Lipscomb & Partners PLLC | lipscombpartners.com

Malloy & Malloy, PL. | malloylaw.com

Miami Entertainment Law Group | miamientertainmentlawgroup.com
Michael Viera, PA

Parron Law | parronlaw.com

Polo | Pimentel Law, PA. | polopimentellaw.com

Ruz & Ruz, PL | ruzlaw.com

Sanchelima & Associates PA | sanchelima.com

Shraybman Law | shraybmanlaw.com

SRipLaw | sriplaw.com

The Hachar Entertainment Group (THE Group) | hachargroup.com
The Law Office of Allen Jacobi | allenjacobilaw.com

The Law Office of David W. Barman, PA | thepatentman.com
Trueba & Suarez, PLLC | linkedin.com/company/trueba&suarezpllc
Vazquez Law, PA. | thevazquezlawfirm.com

Florida International University College of Law
Abraham S. Ovadia Career Planning and Placement Office
11200 S.W. 8th Street, RDB 1055 « Miami, Florida 33199
Ph: (305) 348-8376 - Fax: (305) 348-2301 » lawcareer@fiu.edu




